29,

67

26.00

= vl

21.23

18.03 /\

—— ——

(1
|l

)

l_____J.I____IJ_____|

— — — — ———

[ [T
p%m_ﬂﬂu T H i BT
P iy

R

o

PARTS LIST
@ ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 AAU-SA-SET 2050-50 SIDE ACCESS BODY
2 1 AAU-SA-COVER 2050-50 SIDE ACCESS COVER
= 3 1 OCI-2050-50 50 LB MEDIA CARTRIDGE
,{ 4 2 VRV-2050 VACUUM RELIEF VALVE
5 2 233-GASKET-3 VRV GASKET
6 2 SV-LATCH UNDER CENTER DRAW LATCH
7 1 1000 ACFM WATER SEPERATOR PAD
8 1 WS-DRAIN-ASSY FLOAT DRAIN VALVE
9 1 AAU-50-7 PAD COVER
10 1 AAU-50-7-G PAD COVER GASKET
11 6 1555-S 3/8-16 x 1.1" STUD
12 6 1556 3/8-16 HEAVY HEX NUT
13 6 W38S SEALING WASHER
DRAWN
shardy 3/12/2021 ROBERT H. WAGER CO., INC.
CHECKED
TITLE
oln QA
- e 50 LB SIDE ACCESS SEWER VENT W/
= INTAKE & WATER SPERATOR
APPROVED
SIZE DWG NO REV
C 2050-SA-IWS
SCALE 1 /4 SHEET 1 OF 1
3 2 | 1




( 3
31.44
(o) (o)
19.44
(o) (o)
[ |l
10.82 \ i
IS
3/8-18 NPT
Py SECTION A-A
@ SCALE 1/ 4
15.34
)/
PARTS LIST
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DRAWN
1 1 2050-SA-SET SEWER VENT, IWS z:gg%) 8/12/2016 ROBERT H. WAGER CO., INC.
2 1 2050-SA-LID TOP COVER
3 1 P4EM-2050-50 MEDIA CANISTER o THLE
‘5‘ i i)\(/)F({)VACFM ://v/i\CTlJEL;(MsEEk;iFT\é/:{LzED - SIDE ACCESS ODOR CONTROL W/ INTAKE
c I WS- DRAIN-ASSY 50 TTOM DRAIN — AND WATER SEPARATOR, 50 LBS. MEDIA
7 4 SV-LATCH TOP COVER LATCH - R -
8 1 2050-50-7 PAD COVER
9 1 2050-50-7-G PAD COVER GASKET C 2050-SA-IWS
10 6 BOLT-3/8-1 PAD COVER BOLTS SCALE  1/4 SHEET 1 OF 1
14 1 6-4-FLNG-A | 3 4& 2 | 1




	2050-50-sa_td
	2050-SA-IWS-4

